
     CALENDAR YEAR 2012 

COUNTY BOARD MEETING SCHEDULE 
 

BE IT RESOLVED that the County Board of Arlington, Virginia, hereby adopts the following meeting 

schedule for Calendar Year 2012: 
  

Date 
Type  ** Recessed 

Meetings 

County Holidays/Conferences 

            * Holidays in bold 

Monday, January 2 Organizational 

Meeting, 11 a.m. 

 

 
Sun., Jan. 1 New Years Day 

Mon., Jan. 16 MLK Birthday 

Saturday, January 21 * Regular 

Meeting 

Tues., January 24 

 

 

Saturday, February 11 Regular Meeting Tues., February 14 

 

Fri., Feb. 9 VML/VACo Leg Day, 

Richmond 

Mon., Feb. 20 President’s Day 

Saturday, March 10 Regular Meeting Tues., March 13 

 

Sat., March 3-7 NACo Legislative 

Conference 

Tues. March 20 

--Board Room 307 

Budget Hearing, 

7 pm 

  

Thursday, March 22 

--Board Room 307 

Tax Rate 

Hearing, 7 pm 

  

Saturday, April 21 Regular Meeting Tues., April 24 

 

 

Saturday, May 19 Regular Meeting Tues., May 22 

 
Mon., May 28 Memorial Day 

 

Saturday, June 16 

 

Regular Meeting Tues., June 19 

 

 

Saturday, July 21 Regular Meeting Tues., July 24 

 
Wed., July 4  Independence Day  

Fri., July 13-17 NACo Conference 

August – No Meetings   

 

Wed., August  County Fair 

 

Saturday, September 15 Regular Meeting Tues., September 18 

 
Mon., Sept 3 Labor Day 

Sun., Sept. 22-25 VML Conference 

Saturday, October 20 Regular Meeting Tues., October 23 

 
Mon., Oct. 8 Columbus Day 

Sun., Oct 7-10 ICMA Conference 

Saturday, November 17 Regular Meeting Tues., November 27 

 

Sun., Nov.11-13 VACo Annual Conf. 

Sun., Nov. 11 Veteran’s Day 

Thurs., Nov 22-23 Thanksgiving 

Saturday, December 8 Regular Meeting Tues., December 11 

 
Mon., Dec. 24 Christmas Eve 

 

* Regular Meetings begin with Public Comment at 8:30 am followed no earlier than 9:00 am for Regular hearing items.   

** Recessed Meetings typically begin with Reports at 3:00 pm followed by an evening session at 6:30 pm for  

Removed Consent items and Public Hearing. 

Key to Acronyms: 
ICMA: International City/County Management Association 

NACo: National Association of Counties 

VACo: Virginia Association of Counties 

VML: Virginia Municipal League 
 

Addendum 1-2-12-A – Meeting Schedule




